08 Ekim 1988 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

Atismi

GOLDEN PRINCE(3)
DOGUKAN*(6)
MANNA(1)
AKIKAZE(2)

TURN TO GOLD(5)

1.)5.000 v
Yas
2yae

2yde
2ydd
2ydd

2yad

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 17
2.)2.000 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
EASTERNSTAR' - GOLDLEAF

RUNNING MLL (GB) - TEVFLEMUSIC
HGHLINE(GB) - NENYA
ARSLAN - AINAR|

SEYMOURHCKS (FR) - GOLD JEAEL (IRE)

Siklet
50

59

51

46

Jokey
E.CANKILIC

SKARAGHZ
MYUKSEL
MALTUNBAS

S.ERTURK

3.)1.000 ¢
Sahip
T.S KAPANI

Y SARIKAYA
MKITAPCI
A CARIKAN

N BIROL

1600 Gim

Antrendrii Derece

1.36.99

1.37.84

1.37.97

1.38.49

1.48.17

istanbul Hipdromu (68. Yans Giini)

4.)500 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark

1.85

3

6

GGk HP



